
Important Events
Mon 8/5/2019 Football Start -- Back to work
Tue 8/6/2019 6:30-8:00pm GAMA Mixer 1st Citizen Bank, 4701 Lang Ave. NE CANCELLED
Thur 8/8/2019 5:00-6:30pm AD/AT Meeting APS Headquarters

Mon 8/12/2019
VB/SOC/XC/Cheer/Dance Start -- 1st Day of 
School

Sat 8/17/2019 1:00pm Contract AT Orientation APS Headquarters

Scrimmages
Wed 8/14/2019 Football 4:00pm V/JV: Del Norte vs. RGHS Wilson DNHS RGHS (pending)

Football 4:00pm V/JV: West Mesa vs. Valley Nusenda WMHS VHS
Football 4:00pm V/JV/C: Albuquerque High vs. Valencia Milne AHS
Football 4:00pm V/JV: Sandia @ Cleveland Cleveland SHS

Thur 8/15/2019 Football 4:30pm V/JV: Cibola vs. Manzano Nusenda CHS MHS
Football ?? V/JV: Eldorado @ Rio Rancho Rio Rancho High EHS
Football 4:00pm V/JV/C: Atrisco Heritage vs. Volcano Vista Milne AHA VVHS
Football ?? V/JV: La Cueva @ Artesia Artesia LCHS

Mon 8/19/2019 Football 4:30pm C: Sandia @ Cleveland Cleveland SHS? (contact Jeff to arrange)
Football 4:30pm C: Eldorado @ Rio Rancho Rio Rancho EHS? (Contact TJ to arrange)

Date Sport Start Event Name Location AT 1 AT 2 On-Call
Thur 8/22/2019 Football 7:00pm V: Valley vs. Albuquerque High Milne AHS VHS AHA

Football 7:00pm V: Volcano Vista vs. La Cueva Nusenda VVHS LCHS
Football 7:00pm V: Eldorado vs. West Mesa Wilson EHS WMHS

Fri 8/23/2019 Football 7:00pm V: Rio Grande vs. Highland Milne RGHS HHS VVHS
Football 7:00pm V: Cibola vs. Sandia Nusenda CHS SHS
Football 7:00pm V: Manzano vs. Las Cruces High Wilson MHS
Football 7:00pm V: Atrisco Heritage @ Mayfield Field of Dreams AHA
Football 7:00pm V: Del Norte @ Belen Belen HS DNHS
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